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Salem Academy Charter School

Finance Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Wednesday September 17, 2025 at 8:00 AM EDT

The Salem Academy Charter School Finance Committee via Zoom.

Zoom Link: https://salemacademycs.zoom.us/meeting/register/twrM8EcjQQmMV3xijmP4Mzw

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
l. Opening ltems 8:00 AM
A. Record Attendance Amy Stewart 1m
B. Call the Meeting to Order Amy Stewart
C. Approve Minutes Approve Amy Stewart Tm
Minutes
Approve minutes for Finance Committee Meeting on June 11, 2025
D. Approve Minutes Approve Amy Stewart 2m

Minutes

Approve minutes for Finance Committee Meeting on July 14, 2025
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Finance

A. August Financials
B. Capital Plan Updates

C. FY26 Budget

Updates on Federal and Private grants.

D. Trustee Recruitment

Other Business

A. Reach the Beach Update

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Purpose

Discuss
Vote

Discuss

Discuss

FYI

Vote
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Presenter

Cynthia Marie
Krissy Sgambellone

Stephanie Callahan

Amy Stewart

Fallon Burke

Time

8:04 AM

10 m

10m

15 m

5m

8:44 AM

8:49 AM
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